
 

 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

EEM/Q/  15-16 /No. XVI 
Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the registered contractors 
of Travancore Devaswom Board for the following works so as to reach the 
office of the undersigned on or before     08 . 02 .2016    at  3 pm.  The 
quotations will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM. 
Sl. 
No. 

Qtn. No. Name of work EMD Cost of 
schedule 

Time of 
completi-
on 

1 Q-247/15-16 Kurumbakara devaswom-Annual 
Maintenance in 1191 ME 
PAC:82,147/- 

2,050/- 200+VAT 1 month 

2 Q-248/15-16 EE Office Mavelikkara-Supply and 
installing a portable generator set for office 
use  
PAC:96,692/- 

2,400/- 240+VAT 1month 

3 Q-249/15-16 Minor Paipad devaswom-Haripad group-
Wiring Sapthahapandal 
PAC: -52,044/- 

1,300/- 130+VAT 1month   

4 Q-250/15-16 Kalkulangara devaswom-Karunagappally 
group-rewiring temple structure. 
PAC: 1,12,011/- 

2,800/- 280+VAT 1month 

5 Q-251/15-16 Chettikulangara devaswom in Mavelikkara 
group-Wiring new thidappally 
PAC:1,66,339/- 

4,100/- 400+VAT 1month 

6 Q-252/15-16 Do. do. Providing electrical connection to 
the new thidappally and rectifying the 
defect of road lights and nadapandal lights 
PAC: 1,48,122/- 

5,700/- 375 +VAT 1 Month 

7 Q-253/15-16 Do. Providing interlocking tiles to the east 
side of melsanthimadom and water supply 
arrangements reg.  
PAC: 61,000/- 

1,500/- 150+VAT 1 month 

8 Q-254/15-16 Nediyanickal devaswom-Karunagappally 
group-Annual Maintenance in 1191 ME 
PAC: 43,750/- 

1,100/- 100+VAT 1 month 

9 Q-255/15-16 Thazhava devswom-Annual Maintenance in 
1191 ME 
PAC: 57,663/- 

1,500/- 120+VAT 1 month 

10 Q-256/15-16 Panmana devaswom-Annual Maintenance 
in 1191 ME 
PAC: 67,675/- 

1,700/- 150+VAT 1 month 

11 Q-257/15-16 Athinadu Sakthikulangara devaswom-
Kaunagappally group-Annual Maintenance 
in 1191 ME 
PAC: 75,244/- 

 1,900/- 150+VAT 1 month 

12 Q-258/15-16 Chettikulangara devaswom-Mavelikkara 
group-Repairs and maintenance to the 
latrine block and water supply maintenance  
PAC: 38,786/- 

950/- 100+VAT 1month 

13 Q-259/15-16 Pallikal devaswom-Annual Maintenance in 
1191 ME 
PAC: 64,619/- 

1,600/- 160+VAT 1month 

14 Q-260/15-16 Aranmula devaswom-Aranmula group-
Putting up  ulsavabelipandal in connection 
with festival in 1191 ME 
PAC: 46,535/- 

1,100/- 100+VAT 1month 

15 Q-261/15-16 Sasthamcottah devaswom-Annual 
Maintenance in 1191 ME 
PAC: 36,092/- 

900/-  100+VAT 1month 



16 Q-262/15-16 Kamankulangara devaswom-Annual 
Maintenance in 1191 ME 
PAC: 48,859/- 

1,225/- 120+VAT 1month 

17 Q-263/15-16 Akkal devaswom-Annual Maintenance in 
1191 ME 
PAC: 39,971/- 

1,000/- 100+VAT 1month 

18 Q-264/15-16 Vettikkadu devawom-Karunagappally 
group-Annual Maintenance in 1191 ME 
PAC: 44,654/- 

1,100/- 100+VAT 1month 

B.  
Category of contractor for Electrical works- ‘D’ Class & above 
Special conditions:- 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled 
bank pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, TDB., Mavelikkara.  

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation with out 
assigning any reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the quotation will be received 
and opened on the next working day at the same time.  

Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned, office of the Chief 
Engineer and the office of the Asst.Engineer, Chengannur, Thiruvalla, Karunagappally, 
Ambalapuzha during working hours on all working days. 
Mavelikkara 
3/2/2016             

     B. Kesavadas 
                                                                               Executive Engineer 
                                                                                    Mavelikkara 

For and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board  
1. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer(General)  for favour of information. 
2. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer  for favour of information 
3. Copy to the Asst.Engineer, Electrical for information. 
4. Copy to the Executive Engineer, Estate Division, Trivandrum for information.  
5. Copy to the Divisional Accountant for information. 
6. Copy to the Junior Supdt. for information.  
7. Copy to file.  

 
B.   

 
 
Executive Engineer  

 


